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Chilli Rice Crackers 1 x 500g
Short Product Name:
Chilli Rice Crackers

Fried Round Shaped Rice Cracker with Chilli Flavour.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5060145053489   Supplier : Filberts Fine Foods   Suppliers Product Code : CR1501

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2360kJ

566kcal
37g 3.4g 15.8g 2.61g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2360kJ 566kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2360kJ 

566kCal

Carbohydrates 55.1g

of which sugars 15.8g

Fat 37g

of which saturates 3.4g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 3.3g

Salt 2.61g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain Peanuts and Tree nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rice 41%, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, <b>SOY</b> Sauce (water, <b>SOYBEAN</b>, salt, <b>WHEAT</b>), Salt, Garlic Powder, Colour (Paprika Extract), Maltodextrin, Capsicum Extract, Liquorice

Powder, Flavour Enhancers: E627, E631.

Supplier's Product Code : CR1501

Product Added : 17 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 June 2026

erudus id : eca83fff219d4f0cb914aedca534fd02

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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